

ENERGY STAR® CERTIFIED CLOTHES WASHER INCENTIVE FORM

SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC POWER COMPANY

Submit online for faster results: SWEPCU.force.com

GET \$75 BACK!



Customer Information					
First Name:			Last Name:		
Mailing Address:					
City:			State:	ZIP:	
Premises Address (if different):					
City:			State:	ZIP:	
SWEPCO Account Number:					
Primary Phone:			Email:		
General Home Information					
Approximate sq. ft.:		Number of Residen	ts:		
Home Type:	Single Family	Manufactured	Condo/Townhome	Apartment	
Water Heater Type:	Gas	Electric			
Clothes Dryer Type:	Gas	Electric			
Product Information					
Manufacturer:		Model Number:			
Purchase Location:		Purchase Date:			
Reason for Purchasing:	New Home	Replacing Broken U	nit Updating Appliances		
Replaced Clothes Washer Style	e: Top Loader	Front Loader			

Signature required on page 2.

CLOTHES WASHER INCENTIVE FORM

Signature

I hereby certify that I have read and agree to the Terms and Conditions, that I meet all eligibility requirements, and that all information provided on this ENERGY STAR Certified Clothes Washer Incentive Form is true and accurate.

Signature: ______ Date: _____

Incentive Rate

ENERGY STAR Certified Clothes Washer \$75.00

Appliance Incentive Process

Before you purchase an ENERGY STAR certified clothes washer, get an instant discount code at SWEPCO.com/ARdiscount.

- 1. Purchase an ENERGY STAR certified clothes washer. Visit energystar.gov for a list of qualified products.
- 2. Complete this ENERGY STAR Certified Clothes Washer Incentive Form.
- 3. Submit online for faster results: SWEPCO.force.com. Email incentive form and copy of receipt to info@SWEPCOsavings.com or mail to AEP SWEPCO, c/o CLEAResult, PO Box 9567, Fayetteville, AR 72702.
- 4. Incentive check will arrive in four to six weeks.

Questions: Call 888.266.3130 or email info@SWEPCOsavings.com.

Terms and Conditions

Submission of this ENERGY STAR Certified Clothes Washer Incentive Form is subject to the following terms and conditions:

- 1. Incentives will be awarded on a first-come, first-served basis until the allocated program funds are depleted. First-come, first-served status will be determined by the date the SWEPCO Incentive Form is received by the program administrator.
- 2. SWEPCO Incentive Form must be completely and accurately filled out. Incomplete forms will not be processed.
- 3. Purchaser must be a SWEPCO residential customer in Arkansas. Appliances purchased must be installed at the location associated with the SWEPCO account number listed on this SWEPCO Incentive Form.
- 4. SWEPCO reserves the right to conduct random inspections to verify installation, which may take place prior to payment of incentive.
- 5. Only ENERGY STAR certified products qualify for incentives.
- 6. The submitted SWEPCO Incentive Form must be postmarked within 90 days of purchase.
- 7. Customers must provide a copy of their sales receipt, which must indicate the retailer name, address, purchase date and price, proof of payment, product manufacturer, and model.
- 8. Limit one clothes washer incentive per household.



